
2022 Exam Timetable 

Date Start Length Board
Component 

Code Component Title

TBA TBA 0:21 AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test Tier F

TBA TBA 0:24 AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test Tier H

TBA TBA 0:24 AQA 8698/SH Spanish Speaking Test Tier H

TBA TBA 0:21 AQA 8698/SF Spanish Speaking Test Tier F

Mon 16 May 9:00 0 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ

Mon 16 May 9:00 0 AQA 8062/15 Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam

Mon 16 May 13:00 1:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Tue 17 May 9:00 1:45 AQA 8461/H Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Tue 17 May 9:00 1:45 AQA 8461/B/H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H 

Tue 17 May 9:00 1:45 AQA 8461/B/F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F

Wed 18 May 9:00 1:45 WJEC/GCSE C700U10-1 Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit

Thu 19 May 09:00 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1HIA 11 Medicine in Britain 

Thu 19 May 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 4HI1 1A Depth Studies A

Fri 20 May 9:00 1:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F

Fri 20 May 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 8300/1H Non Calculator (F)

Fri 20 May 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 8300/1F Non Calculator (H)

Mon 23 May 9:00 1:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 

Tue 24 May 9:00 0:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F

Tue 24 May 9:00 0:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F

Tue 24 May 9:00 0:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H

Tue 24 May 9:00 1:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H

Wed 25 May 9:00 1:00 WJEC/GCSE C722U10-A English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare

Wed 25 May 9:00 1:00 WJEC/GCSE C722U10-B English Lit COMP1 P-1914 Prose/Drama

Thu 26 May 9:00 0:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H

Thu 26 May 9:00 1:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H

Thu 26 May 9:00 0:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F

Thu 26 May 9:00 0:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F

Fri 27 May 9:00 1:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Fri 27 May 9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H

Fri 27 May 9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F 

Fri 27 May 13:00 1:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

Tue 07 Jun 9:00 1:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F

Tue 07 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2f Calculator (F)

Tue 07 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Calculator (H)

Tue 07 Jun 13:00 1:15 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Wed 08 Jun 9:00 1:00 WJEC/GCSE C722U20-B English Lit Component 2 19C Prose

Wed 08 Jun 9:00 1:00 WJEC/GCSE C722U20-C English Lit Comp 2 Unseen Poetry

Thu 09 Jun 9:00 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 4HI1 2A Breadth Studies A

Thu 09 Jun 9:00 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1HIA 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 1:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

Fri 10 Jun 9:00 2:00 WJEC/GCSE C700U20-1 Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction

Mon 13 Jun 9:00 1:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F

Mon 13 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Calculator (F)

Mon 13 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1/3H Calculator (H)

Tues 14 Jun 9:00 1:00 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 

Wed 15 Jun 9:00 1:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Wed 15 Jun 9:00 1:15 AQA B464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy  Biology P2H

Wed 15 Jun 9:00 1:15 AQA B464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy  Biology P2F

Thu 16 Jun 9:00 00:55 EDEXL/GCSE 1HIA B4 Early Elizabethan

Thu 16 Jun 13:00 1:05 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F

Thu 16 Jun 13:00 1:20 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H

Fri 17 Jun 9:00 1:20 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H

Fri 17 Jun 9:00 1:05 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F

Mon 20 Jun 9:00 1:45 AQA 8461/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Mon 20 Jun 9:00 1:15 AQA B464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy  Chemistry P2H

Mon 20 Jun 9:00 1:15 AQA B464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy  Chemistry P2F

Tue 21 Jun 13:00 1:30 WJEC/GCSE 5569UA0-1 Hospitality & Catering UNIT1: Onscreen

Thu 23 Jun 13:00 1:30 WJEC/GCSE 8461/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Thu 23 Jun 13:00 1:30 WJEC/GCSE B464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H

Thu 23 Jun 13:00 1:30 WJEC/GCSE B464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy  Physics P2F


